
Portable COB LED Flood Lights

 

 
 

www.eneltec-led.com

CE APPROVED

LED DRIVER

Play Ground, Construction Building, Garden or Park



www.eneltec-led.com

Lamp Body
Using intergrated casting
aluminum materials.
crush resistance,
fashionable
& good gloss.

Top Facing
High strength tempered glass lens

Uniform light, high light transmittance;
Cover theSpray paint grinding technology,
elegant appearance, not rust.

Radiator
The integration die-casting radiator.
Strong convection design is better
to heat dissipation, Effective guarantee
the lamp bead life.

Fittings
H base fixed can be placed in any
emergency auxiliary lighting,
Match travel charger and car charger,
More convenient.

Waterproof rubber plug
Waterproof design care every detail,
waterproof grade IP65, better application
in a harsh environment,

Travel charger
Travel charger volume is relatively
small easy to carry.

Car charger



www.eneltec-led.com

Parts List 
  
1. Holder 
2. Fixing screw 
3. Swivelling mounting bracket (u-shaped)
4. Stand 
5. Locking screw for stand 
6. On /Off switch  
7. Charging socket 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 

2 2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

6 7 

Data

Model No. ENFL-10W-01POR ENFL-20W-01POR

Power (W) 10 20

Lumen (lm) 900 1800

CRI

Beam Angle

Color

IP Grade

LED

LED Driver

Battery 2400mA 3 hours working 4400mA 3 hours working

Product
Dimension

(mm)
115×110×250 180×125×270

Packing
Dimension

(mm)

12PCS
465×385×380

8PCS
455×375×570

Net Weight/
Gross Weight

(Kg)

12PCS
11.4/12.5

8PCS
13.0/14.3

CE Driver

Sanan 30mil

＞70

120°

3000K / 6000K

IP65


	1
	2
	3



