

# Portable COB LED Flood Lights





#### **Specification:**

- Nicely tieated die-casting ADC12 aluminum alloy housing
- 4mm tempered glass cover, strong protection and good optical function
- Waterproof:IP65
- Operating Temperature: -20-50°C
- Storage Temperature: -40-60°C

#### **Application:**

Play Ground, Construction Building, Garden or Park



www.eneltec-led.com



### Lamp Body

Using intergrated casting aluminum materials. crush resistance, fashionable & good gloss.

### **Top Facing**

High strength tempered glass lens Uniform light, high light transmittance; Cover theSpray paint grinding technology, elegant appearance, not rust.

#### Radiator

The integration die-casting radiator. Strong convection design is better to heat dissipation, Effective guarantee the lamp bead life.





## **Fittings**

H base fixed can be placed in any emergency auxiliary lighting, Match travel charger and car charger, More convenient.



ntegrative radia





**Car charger** 



#### Waterproof rubber plug

Waterproof design care every detail, waterproof grade IP65, better application in a harsh environment,



**Travel charger** Travel charger volume is relatively small easy to carry.



- 1.Holder
- Fixing screw
  Swivelling mounting bracket (u-shaped)
- 4. Stand
- 5. Locking screw for stand 6. On/Off switch 7. Charging socket







### Data

Model No.	ENFL-10W-01POR	ENFL-20W-01POR
Power (W)	10	20
Lumen (Im)	900	1800
CRI	>70	
Beam Angle	120°	
Color	3000K / 6000K	
IP Grade	IP65	
LED	Sanan 30mil	
LED Driver	CE Driver	
Battery	2400mA 3 hours working	4400mA 3 hours working
Product Dimension (mm)	115×110×250	180×125×270
Packing Dimension (mm)	12PCS 465×385×380	8PCS 455×375×570
Net Weight/ Gross Weight (Kg)	12PCS 11.4/12.5	8PCS 13.0/14.3